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“It is the young, the strong, and healthy, of sharp intellect that will reach 

the Lord”, say the Vedas. This is the time to decide your future — while you 

possess the energy of youth, not when you are worn out and jaded, but in 

the freshness and vigour of youth. Work — this is the time; for the freshest, 

the untouched, and unsmelled owers alone are to be laid at the feet of 

the Lord, and such He receives. Rouse yourselves, therefore, for life is 

short. A far greater work is this sacrice of yourselves for the benet of your 

race, for the welfare of humanity. I will tell you in plain language that you 

work best when you work for others. The best work that you ever did for 

yourselves was when you worked for others. This life is short, vanities of the 

world are transient, but they alone live who live for others, the rest are 

more dead than alive. Be not afraid of anything. You will do marvelous 

work. The moment you fear, you are nobody. It is fear that is the great 

cause of misery in the world. It is fear that is the greatest of all superstitions. 

It is fear that is the cause of our woes, and it is fearlessness that brings 

heaven even in a moment. All power is within you; you can do anything 

and everything. Believe in that, do not believe that you are weak; Stand 

up and express the divinity within you. Therefore, “Arise, awake, and stop 

not till the goal is reached.”

– Swami Vivekananda

Message to the Youth



INVOCATION

May you move in harmony, speak in one voice; 

let your minds be in agreement; 

just as the ancient gods shared their portion of sacrice.

May our purpose be the same; may we all be of one mind. 

In order for such unity to form I offer a common prayer.

May our intentions and aspirations be alike, 

so that a common objective unies us all.

Let us protect each other, support each other

And be strong together

May our thoughts shine free of enmity

Om, peace, peace, peace

- रीग वेदः  १०, १९१

- Rig Veda: 10, 191
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Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management (IITRAM) was established by 

the Government of Gujarat as an Autonomous University in 2013 with an aim to bring about 

signicant change in engineering education with respect to technical and managerial 

knowledge in the area of Infrastructure. The objective of this Institute is to serve as a Center of 

Excellence in Research and Teaching in all areas pertaining to Infrastructure. The Institute has a 

vision of acquiring a status of national importance in Infrastructure and related areas.

IITRAM is located in Maninagar, Ahmedabad, Gujarat. Ahmedabad is one of the oldest living cities 

in India; known for both its rich cultural past as well as state-of-the-art Infrastructure, thriving 

industries and many modern amenities. Ahmedabad is declared as World Heritage City by 

UNESCO. The city is well connected nationally/internationally by road, rail and air.

Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management offers Bachelor of Technology 

programs in Civil Engineering, Computer Engineering, Electrical Engineering and Mechanical 

Engineering. The Institute also offers Honours program in above disciplines and minors program in 

Aero Robotics, Computer Science & Engineering and Management. The Institute offers Masters 

programs in Civil Engineering, Electrical Engineering and Mechanical Engineering domains. The 

Institute also offers Ph.D. program in the elds of Basic Sciences, Engineering, Humanities and Social 

Science.
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Department of Electrical Engineering 
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Managing Partner,
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Member (Ex-officio), BoG, IITRAM
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VISION STATEMENT 
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GOALS
• To provide a system of technical education capable of responding to the changing 

requirements of technical manpower 

•  To promote research, effective teaching methodology, and application of scientic 

knowledge in the eld of infrastructure and allied areas

•  To inculcate the practice of creating instructional experiences which make the acquisition of 

knowledge and skill more efcient and effective

•  To facilitate and promote studies at undergraduate, postgraduate and doctoral levels that 

contribute towards sustainable infrastructure development and nation building

• To organize advanced studies, promote research and achieve excellence in sciences, 

engineering, technology, humanities and social sciences, management and allied areas

• To provide necessary support to encourage entrepreneurship amongst students

• To maintain active connect with alumni and develop alumni sponsored programmes that 

contribute towards students and Institutional growth

• To help foster bond between research and academic institutions, and infrastructural 

development agencies for better planning, management, execution, maintenance and 

operation of infrastructure

•  To develop training facilities for urban bodies, industries, technical teaching Institutes and other 

allied bodies

•  To set up innovative centres' for developing knowledge parks, techno parks and technology 

incubators to foster entrepreneurship

VISION
 Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management has been established to 

contribute to the community of world-leading researchers by promoting excellence within 

disciplines and inter-disciplinary teams, tackling global challenges, providing cultural 

enrichment and thereby, benetting the economy. With a continuously updated curriculum, 

the University strives to achieve excellence in teaching and research, with a vision to be 

amongst the best institutions in our country and abroad. One of the aims of the University is to 

provide a conducive environment that fosters multi-front skill development and overall growth 

of the students. By enhancing the teaching and assessment methods continuously, and 

keeping up with the latest technologies, the University aims to achieve excellence in student 

learning experience. The development of scientic and technical team work, the nourishment 

of the expertise in scientic innovation and interdisciplinary research are the basic constituents 

of the University. The University strives to make continuous efforts towards establishing quality 

and transparent value system for education, research and entrepreneurship.
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MISSION
•   To transmit a high level of knowledge in  the elds of engineering, sciences and humanities

•  To train the students for problem solving, leadership and team work by the application of 

acquired knowledge and skills, and to develop the students' competence to work on 

interdisciplinary projects

•  To foster communication skills in students to help them in effective professional growth and 

gaining knowledge advancement

•  To stimulate critical thinking in students through understanding of scientic methods and 

elements of logic, for the purpose of analysis and augmented reasoning

•  To inculcate a code of understanding and respecting differences with a high level of 

interaction, to serve the larger objective of contributing towards nation building

•  To imbibe the capacity of ethical reasoning and the development of a system of values as an 

individual and collective obligation

ACADEMIC PHILOSOPHY
 The University aims to achieve a transparent teaching-learning process and strives to be among 

one of the best research Universities. In order to achieve this; innovative teaching methods, 

hands on training for the practical knowledge and latest technology are implemented in the 

classrooms and the state-of-the-art laboratories. The courses/curriculum are designed keeping 

in mind the necessity of the forthcoming requirements of the industries and society. In order to 

ensure high quality teaching-learning process, the faculty on board are selected keeping in 

mind their best academic record, their individual achievements and dedication in their 

respective elds. With an aim to disseminate theoretical and practical knowledge effectively, 

and ensure overall development of the students, the University facilitates industry internships 

and industry collaborative projects. The students are also nurtured to develop their personality, 

communication skills and learning methods through active participation in various technical 

and cultural activities. The students are encouraged to take up research and innovation 

oriented projects with an aim to develop skilled engineers, researchers and entrepreneurs for 

the future.

ACADEMIC VALUES
 The University envisions creation of future engineers, researchers and entrepreneurs with core 

values by:

• Teaching moral and ethical values for their better professional future

•  Integrating classroom teaching with practical learning; through laboratory sessions, industry 

interaction and eld trips

•  Encouraging inter-disciplinary approaches in teaching and research to fulll future society needs

•  Motivating the students to explore and develop their strengths, enhance their skills and 

technical competence, to prepare them for addressing the global needs



PROGRAMME
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9:45 – 10:30 hrs Degree recipients and the invited guests occupy their seats in the

 Convocation Venue

10:30 hrs Arrival of Chief Guest at the Auditorium

10:30 – 10:55 hrs Robing 

11:00 – 11:10 hrs Academic Procession starts and reaches stage

11:10 – 11:13 hrs Invocation 

11:13 – 11:14 hrs The Chairman, Board of Governors declares the 5th Convocation open

11:14 – 12:45 hrs Distribution of Degrees by The Director General, IITRAM

Ÿ   BTech degree presentation- Class of 2022

Ÿ   BTech degree presentation- Class of 2023

 Director General, IITRAM will admit and charge the degree recipients 

Ÿ    MTech degree presentation- Class of 2022

Ÿ   MTech degree presentation- Class of 2023

 Director General, IITRAM will admit and charge the degree recipients 

Ÿ  PhD degree presentation

 Director General, IITRAM will admit and charge the degree recipients

12:45 – 12:47 hrs Scroll signing by The Chairman, Board of Governors

12:47 – 12:53 hrs Presentation of Medals  to the students by The Chairman, Board of Governors

 and The Chief Guest  jointly

 Class of 2022 Class of 2023

Ÿ The Chairman's Medal: B.Tech. · The Chairman's Medal: B.Tech.  

Ÿ Institute Gold Medal: M.Tech. · Institute Gold Medal: M.Tech.

Ÿ Institute Gold Medal: B.Tech. · Institute Gold Medal: B.Tech.

Ÿ Institute Silver Medal: B.Tech.   · Institute Silver Medal: B.Tech.           

12:53 – 12:55 hrs Administration of Oath led by The Chairman Medalists (Class 2022 & Class  2023)

12:55 – 13:05 hrs Report by the Director General, IITRAM 

13:05 – 13:15 hrs Chairman's Address

13:15 – 13:18 hrs Introduction of Chief Guest

13:18 – 13:28 hrs Chief Guest Address

13:28 – 13:29 hrs The Chairman, Board of Governors declares 5th Convocation closed

13:29 – 13:30 hrs National Anthem

13:30 hrs Academic Procession leaves the auditorium



RECIPIENTS OF THE DEGREE - CLASS OF 2022

CIVIL ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

181010011002 PANCHALIYA ABHISHEK RAMBHAI

181010011003 PATEL ANJAN SHAILESHBHAI

181010011004 DALAL BANSARI RONAK

181010011005 PATEL DHAIVAT CHETAN

181010011006 MENGAR DHANVI JIGNESHBHAI

181010011008 PATEL ELISHKUMAR DILIPKUMAR

181010011012 MER JALDEEP NILESHBHAI

181010011013 JITENDRA KUMAR

181010011014 PATEL KETUL KANUBHAI

181010011015 PATEL MAITRI MINESHBHAI

181010011017 GADANI NOOPUR CHANDRASHEKHAR

181010011018 SHAH PARVA DHARMENDRAKUMAR

181010011020 POOJAN AKASH AGRAWAL

181010011021 PATEL PREET DEEPAKBHAI

181010011022 DEVAL PUSHPENDERSINGH RATANSINGH

181010011024 GOHEL RUSHI PRAKASHKUMAR

181010011025 PATEL SAHIL PRAKASHBHAI

181010012003 ANURAG SINGH TOMAR

181010012004 VEERAGANTA CHAITANYA

181010012006 GYAN PRAKASH

181010012007 HARSHIT GOYAL

181010012012 LALAM SAI KARTHIK

181010012014 NEELI NAGA UDAY

181010012016 NISHANT BHARGAV

181010012017 PRASHANT PATEL

181010012018 RITESH KUMAR

181010012020 BANDARU SRINIVAS

181010012021 VIKAS

181010012022 YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

7



Enrollment No. Name

181010011011 KOLTE HARSHINI SANTOSH

181010011026 PATEL XITIJ VINAYBHAI

181010012002 ANUPAM PATEL

181010012005 GULSHAN KUMAR

181010012019 SHIVAM SINGH CHAUHAN

Enrollment No. Name

181010011009 JADAV HARSH KAMLESHBHAI

181010011016 PATEL MUDRA BRAHMGNA

181010012009 JAYENDRA BUNTOLIA

181010012013 MANU SINGH

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN CIVIL ENGINEERING (HONOURS)

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN CIVIL ENGINEERING WITH MINOR 
IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
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ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

181020011001 PANARA ALISH NARESHBHAI

181020011002 MOR DARPANKUMAR RASIKBHAI

181020011003 RAJYAGURU DHAVAL BHASHKARBHAI

181020011004 TRIVEDI DHRUMIL KAMLESHBHAI

181020011005 NAKRANI DHRUV TULSIBHAI

181020011007 KHUMAN JAYESH SURESHBHAI

181020011008 JEET PRANAV BHAI THAKORE

181020011010 KARAVADRA KARAN BHARATBHAI

181020011011 VAGHELA KARTIKEY MANSUKHBHAI

181020011013 SUVA MADHAV KANABHAI

181020011015 CHACHANIYA NAITIKKUMAR SURESHBHAI

181020011017 MAKWANA PARESH MAHESHBHAI

181020011018 PATHAK PAURAV SANJAY

181020011019 AGNIHOTRI PRABHAV SANTOSH

181020011020 CHAD RAJESH SINGH AAN SINGH

181020011021 PATEL RISHITKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

181020011024 MESVANI SHYAM JIGNESH

181020011025 SUNAWALA UTSAVKUMAR SIDDHARTHKUMAR

181020011026 JAIN VIREN

181020011027 VAGHELA VIRENDRAKUMAR RAMESHKUMAR

181020011028 GADHER YASH ANILBHAI

181020011029 RAKHOLIYA YASHKUMAR NILESHBHAI

181020012001 ADITYA POWARI

181020012002 ARPIT KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA

181020012003 ASHISH YADAV

181020012004 BHANU PRATAP SOLANKI

181020012006 KONDURU GIRIDHAR SAI PAVAN KUMAR

181020012007 KUSHAGRA ASTHANA

181020012008 MADHAV SHUKLA

181020012010 MOHAMMAD ARIF

181020012011 NAGAM PAVAN KUMAR REDDY

181020012014 RISHU KUMAR

181020012015 SATYAJEET KUMAR VERMA

181020012017 SHEETAL SOLANKI

181020012018 GURAZADA SSAI HAWISHH

181020012019 SUYASH MISHRA

181020012020 KAKARA VIDHYA BHARTHI

181029011019 PIYUSH VERMA

181029012015 NAMAN MEHTA
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Enrollment No. Name

181020011009 BALOLIYA JIGNESHKUMAR VINUBHAI

181020011014 PATEL MAHARSHI SOHANKUMAR

181020011023 BAPODARA SAGAR ASHISH

181020012005 SWARGAM BHARATH KUMAR

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING WITH 
MINOR IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
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MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

181030011006 CHANDRASHEKHAR HIMMAT PARMAR

181030011007 PATEL CHIRAG RAJENDRAKUMAR

181030011009 RATHOD DHRUVRAJ RAJESHBHAI

181030011010 SONI GAURAV KETAN

181030011011 PRAJAPATI HEEL MAHESHBHAI

181030011012 PUROHIT HRISHIKESH GIRISH

181030011013 PATNI JAINAM PREMAL

181030011014 MISTRY JIMIT DINESHKUMAR

181030011015 KARAVADRA KETAN RAMBHAI

181030011019 MITANSHU MOTHGHARE

181030011020 SHAH NIVID UMANG

181030011024 TRIPATHI ROHITMANI NARENDRAMANI

181030011025 SHAH RUSHIL CHIRAGBHAI

181030011026 SHAH SHASHWAT VIRALBHAI

181030011027 PANCHOLI TANMAY RAJIV

181030012001 ABHAY UPADHYAY

181030012002 AKSHAT VERMA

181030012003 ALI RAZA KHAN

181030012004 GOPAL KRISHNA SHARMA

181030012006 JAYANT SINGH

181030012008 MUJUMDAR KSHITISH RAGHAVENDRA

181030012009 KUSHAGRA ROY

181030012011 MOHIT WANJARE

181030012012 MRIDUL KUMAR

181030012013 MUKESH KUMAR KARN

181030012014 NIKHIL

181030012015 NISHANT KUMAR

181030012016 RAHUL RAJ

181030012017 RISHI SHRIRAM RATNAKUMAR POLICHETTY

181030012019 SANDEEP KUMAR

181030012021 NAIK SIDDHANT SACHIN

181030012022 SUDHANSHU BAJPAI

181030012024 VISHNU VARDHAN KOTTHAKOTA

181030012025 YASH CHAURASIA
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Enrollment No. Name

181030011002 MEHTA ABHISHEK RAJESHBHAI

181030011003 DESAI AKSHAT DHARMESHBHAI

181030011005 SHAH ARJ NIRAVBHAI

181030011008 PATEL DEEP KALPESHKUMAR

181030011023 PRAJAPATI RAVIKUMAR NARENDRABHAI

181030011028 MAHULIKAR UJVAL SUBODH

Enrollment No. Name

181030011001 PATEL AAYUSH JAYESH

181030011004 TRIPATHI ANURAG DHARMENDRA

181030011017 PARMAR MEET DALPATBHAI

181030011018 JARIWALA MIHIR CHANDRAKANT

181030011021 DUGGAD PRIYAM SURESH

181030011022 GUPTA RAKESH NARESHPRASAD

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
WITH MINOR IN AERO-ROBOTICS

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
WITH MINOR IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
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RECIPIENTS OF THE DEGREE - CLASS OF 2022

CIVIL ENGINEERING (URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE)

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE)

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

202010000101 RAMI ANJALIBEN KANTILAL

202010000103 VALA DHARMESH MANUBHAI

202010000104 UPADHYAY HARIT ANANDBHAI

202010000107 CHAUDHARI KEVAL MAHENDRABHAI

202010000108 SUTHAR MAHENDRABHAI BHARATBHAI

202010000109 DHAVNE MANTHAN SHANTARAMBHAI

202010000110 SANGANI NISHYAL JASHVANTLAL

202010000111 GOR PARTH VINODCHANDRA

202010000115 SHARMA VIMAL LAXMANDEV

202010000117 SHRIMALI YASHKUMAR ARVINDKUMAR

Enrollment No. Name

202020000102 CHAUDHARI ANKITKUMAR KANUBHAI

202020000103 RANA ASHISH DASHARATHBHAI

202020000106 PATEL DISHABAHEN ISHVARBHAI

202020000109 PATEL KEYUR KISHORBHAI

202020000110 VAGHELA KRUNAL RAJESHKUMAR

202020000112 MODI NIDHI VINAYKUMAR

202020000113 VYAS NILKANTHKUMAR JAYESHBHAI

202020000115 CHAUHAN SHIVAM RAJKUMAR

202020000118 PANDYA VIDHI VIRATKUMAR

Enrollment No. Name

202020000107 MANKAD ISHA NISHITH

202020000108 PATEL KAUSHALKUMAR MUKESHBHAI
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Enrollment No. Name

202030000101 MUCHHADIYA AMIT NARANBHAI

202030000102 CHAUHAN BHUMITBHAI BALKRISHNABHAI

202030000105 DESAI HARSHIL VIMALKUMAR

202030000107 PATEL JEELKUMAR VINODBHAI

202030000108 KASHYAP NIKHIL DHIRAJ

202030000109 MUDALIAR PALANIRAJAN TAMILARASAN

202030000112 JAYSWAL SHUBHAM PRADIPBHAI

202030010101 KAPDI DHRUVILKUMAR JAYANTILAL

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE)
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RECIPIENTS OF THE DEGREE - CLASS OF 2023

CIVIL ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

181010012008 BHOPATHI JAYANTH

191010011001 PATEL ASHESH ASHOKKUMAR

191010011002 KARHALE ATHARVA SHANKAR

191010011003 RATHOD AYUSH MUKESHBHAI

191010011005 SHAH DEEP UTPAL

191010011007 MORADIA DEV HIREN

191010011009 MATHUR DHEERAJ DEEPAK

191010011010 SOLANKI DHRUV AMARSHI

191010011011 PATEL DISHANTKUMAR PIYUSHBHAI

191010011012 CHAUDHARY DIYA DINESHBHAI

191010011014 SANGHVI HET UDAYBHAI

191010011017 ZALA JAIMIN LALITBHAI

191010011018 BODA JAINISH MUKESHBHAI

191010011019 PATEL JAY GORDHANBHAI

191010011020 RANA JAY CHAITANYA

191010011021 SANGANI KEVAL JAYSUKHBHAI

191010011022 THALOTIYA KHANJAN MAHESHBHAI

191010011023 THAKKAR KHUSHI PARESHBHAI

191010011025 SHAH MOXAL NIMESH

191010011029 VACHHANI PURNA BIPINBHAI

191010011030 DESAI PURVA CHIRAG

191010011031 GOHIL RAJVEERSINH BHAVANISINH

191010011032 KASUNDRA RINAV JAYANTILAL

191010011033 PATEL SARTHAK MAHESHKUMAR

191010011034 RAMANI SHUBHAM PARSOTAMBHAI

191010011035 MEHTA SNEH DARSHAK

191010011036 PATEL UTSAV VIJAYKUMAR

191010011038 PARMAR YASHKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI

191010012001 AASHUTOSH SINGH

191010012003 AJIT KUMAR YADAV

191010012007 ANURAG

191010012012 MANZOOR HUSSAIN

15



Enrollment No. Name

191010012015 PRACHI J SOMAIYA

191010012016 PRASHANT KUMAR MALI

191010012017 RAHUL KUMAR

191010012018 HARAVATH RAVI

191010012020 SATVEER SINGH GURJAR

191010012021 SHIVANSH YADAV

191010012022 DEVAKOLATI SHIVA SAI KUMAR

191010012023 SOMESH DATT SONI

191010012024 SRASHTI SHARMA

191010012025 S VAMSHI KRISHNA

191019012020 UJJAWAL PRAKASH

Enrollment No. Name

191010011016 MOTIYANI HITENKUMAR HARISH

191010011024 DASHANI KISHAN ANILKUMAR

191010012002 ABHISHEK KUMAR

191010012008 BHANU KUMAR SINGHAL

191010012009 DEEPESH UPADHYAY

191010012014 MUNISH KUMAR

191010012019 QUAZI SAMEED MOHD SHAHID ALI

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN CIVIL ENGINEERING (HONOURS)
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ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

191020011001 ARPIT MISHRA

191020011002 CHAUDHARI ARTH MANSANGBHAI

191020011003 ARYAN BRIJESH GAUTAM

191020011004 BABIYA AVANIK VINODBHAI

191020011005 CHAUDHARY GUNJAN JIVRAMBHAI

191020011006 HIRANSHI RUPESHKUMAR ZALA

191020011007 TAILOR JIMIT TEJASKUMAR

191020011008 SOLANKI KANHAI VIKRAM

191020011010 PANDYA MEET HARSHADKUMAR

191020011011 THAKKER NILANG KAMLESHKUMAR

191020011012 MODI OM MANOJKUMAR

191020011013 PRAJAPATI  PARTH KAMLESHBHAI

191020011014 VERMA PAVAN HARISHKUMAR

191020011015 TRIVEDI PRIYEN MALAY

191020011016 VERMA SAKSHIKUMARI AJAYKUMAR

191020011020 PATEL SHYAMIKBHAI JITENDRABHAI

191020011021 SWAPNIL R. PATEL

191020011022 GAJJAR URVESH SOHAMKUMAR

191020011023 CHAPLA UTSAVKUMAR ARVINDBHAI

191020011024 PIPALIYA YASH DILIPBHAI

191020012001 ADITYA CHOUHAN

191020012002 AJAY KUMAR

191020012003 AKASH SAHU

191020012004 AKSHAT GARG

191020012006 APOORV PANDEY

191020012007 DEEPAK KUMAR

191020012008 DIVYANSH VERMA

191020012010 HARSH JALAN

191020012011 HARSH LODHI

191020012012 HEMANT KUMAR BUNKAR

191020012014 KARTIK SETIA

191020012015 KUMAR KARTIKEY

191020012016 MANJEET MINA

191020012017 MANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH
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Enrollment No. Name

191020012019 POOJA MEENA

191020012020 PRATHAM SHARMA

191020012025 SARV VERMA

191020012026 SHRESTH VERMA

191020012028 TARUN KUMAR

191020012029 CHITTIBOMMALA THARUN

191020012030 VINOD SINGH

191020012031 VIVEK BAROLIYA

191029012010 DIVYANSH ANAND

Enrollment No. Name

191020012013 KAMLESH KUMAR

191020012018 NEHAL AGRAWAL

191020012023 RISHITA YADAV

191020012027 SHREYA TATED

Enrollment No. Name

191020012021 PRINCE KUMAR

191020012022 RAMESH KUMAR

191020012024 RUCHIT KUMAR PATEL

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
WITH MINOR IN AERO-ROBOTICS 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 
WITH MINOR IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
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MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

181030012023 VINAY KUMAR KATIKE

191030011001 AYAN SHARMA

191030011002 SUREJA DEV MUKESHBHAI

191030011003 DELIWALA DEV HIMANSHU

191030011004 PATALIA DHARMIL RUPANG

191030011005 DHARMPALSINH GOHIL

191030011006 BHINARWALA DHRUV HITESHKUMAR

191030011007 GURKREET KAUR BRAR

191030011008 SALVI HARSH VIJAY

191030011009 VESUWALA HARSH VINODCHANDRA

191030011010 MAKWANA HEMALKUMAR PANKAJBHAI

191030011011 PANCHAL HEMIL HARSHADKUMAR

191030011013 JASH MANOJ RANA

191030011014 RATHOD JAY MAHESHBHAI

191030011015 PATEL JAY BHUPENDRABHAI

191030011016 VACHHANI JEEL RAJENDRABHAI

191030011017 SHAH JINAY ASHVINKUMAR

191030011018 AHUJA KANISHK KAMLESH

191030011019 HADVANI KASHYAP RAMESHBHAI

191030011021 KADIA KRUTAGNA ANILKUMAR

191030011022 G KSHITIJ

191030011026 DALAL NEEL CHETANKUMAR

191030011028 TIWARI NISARG ATULKUMAR

191030011029 PATEL OM DIPAKKUMAR

191030011030 RATHOD PARAS LALITBHAI

191030011034 PATTANI SAURABH RAJESHBHAI

191030011035 BHALODIA SHAAN RAMESHCHANDRA

191030011037 JASANI SHUBH JITENDRABHAI

191030011038 SINGH SIDDHARTH BRIJESH

191030011039 RAVAL SMIT KIRANKUMAR

191030011041 BHATT TATHYA TARAKBHAI

191030011042 RUPARELIYA TILAK RAJENDRABHAI

191030011043 MAIDH VIMAL RANABHAI

191030011044 CHUDASAMA VISHWARAJSINH DILIPSINH
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Enrollment No. Name

191030011045 PATEL YASH SANJAYKUMAR

191030011046 CHUDASAMA YASHDEEPSINH INDRAJITSINH

191030012001 ABHISHEK SINGH

191030012002 AMIT KUMAR

191030012005 GURPREET SINGH

191030012006 MEEGADA HEMA ANKA SAINADH

191030012008 KRISH MEENA

191030012009 MAHAVEER GUPTA

191030012010 DESHMUKHE MAHESH BASVESHWAR

191030012011 MAYANK KUMAR SAINI

191030012012 RAVINDAR GYANSINH GURJAR

191030012014 SAURABH GOYAL

191030012016 GAUTAM SHREYASKAR MANNILAL

191030012018 SURYANSH SINGH

191030012021 VASHU MAHESHWARI

191030012022 VISHAL YADAV

191030012023 YAJAT SONI

191030012024 RAUT YASH GAJANAN

191039011009 MAITRI KIRAN

Enrollment No. Name

191030011023 SOLANKI MALHAR YAGNESH

191030011027 RATHOD NIRAJSINH VIJAYSINH

191030011033 MAHESHWARI PRATHAM MANOJBHAI

191030012013 SAKET TRIPATHI

Enrollment No. Name

191030011012 NAGME IBRAHIM HOZEFA

191030011024 MANAV NEEL JANI

191030011025 MADHU MIHIR JIGNESH

191030012007 KUMAVAT JAYESH MADANLAL

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
WITH MINOR IN AERO-ROBOTICS 

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
WITH MINOR IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING
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RECIPIENTS OF THE DEGREE - CLASS OF 2023

CIVIL ENGINEERING (URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE)

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (ELECTRICAL INFRASTRUCTURE)

CIVIL ENGINEERING (GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING)

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (INDUSTRIAL INFRASTRUCTURE)

MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY

Enrollment No. Name

202010000116 SHAH VRAJ GOPALDAS

212010000503 DABHI MAHAVIRSINH DILIPSINH

212010000505 PIPARIYA MOHIT SHAILESHBHAI

212010000506 PARMAR NILRAJSINH DHARMENDRASINH

212010000507 SHAH VINI MAYURBHAI

Enrollment No. Name

212020000201 MODI AKASH KALPESHKUMAR

212020000202 YADAV ANJALI PREMCHAND

212020000203 UPADHYAY ASHISH KRISHAN DATT

212020000204 MEHTA DIRGHA NILESHBHAI

212020000205 HARSH J ZALA

212020000207 DABHI KHUSHEE BIMALBHAI

212020000208 PATEL KRUNALKUMAR LALABHAI

212020000212 SHARMA NISHANT KAMALPRAKASH

212020000215 BAMANIYA VISHAL KANTILAL

Enrollment No. Name

212010000306 SONDARAVA DHARMESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL

212010000307 PARSANA UTSAV ARVINDBHAI

212010010301 MALVANIA VATSAL RAJENDRAKUMAR

Enrollment No. Name

212030000405 SHAH MANAN HAREN

212030000406 SAI MOINUDDIN MOHMMADJAHID

212030000408 THAKUR SACHIN

212030010401 CHAUHAN DHVANIL PRAVINKUMAR
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No. Enrollment No. Name Title  Month and year 
of Ph.D. Defense 

1 183030000101  Srinivasu  Three Dimensional Crack Study of  May 2022

  Chadaram Piezoelectric Material Using Extended

   Finite Element Method 

2 173020000103  Prajapati Mitchell Analysis of Indian Regional Navigation  June 2022 

  Shivkumar   Satellite System based on positioning 

   error and amplitude scintillation 

3 193431001101 Shekhawat  Development of Some Exponentiate  December 2022 

  Komal and Quantile Distributions with 

   Associated Inferences

4 183020000101 Rajput Jaypal  Machine Learning and Signal  December 2022 

  Singh Processing Based Approaches for

   Automated Detection of Hypertension

   Using Electrocardiogram

5 183031010101 Shah Prassan  Development and Comparison of December 2022

   Sustainable Cooling and Lubrication

   Techniques for Machining Hard-

   to-Cut Materials

6 193411000101 Kagdada Hardik L. Two-dimensional Halide-based  February 2023

   Hybrid Perovskite Materials for

   Efcient Solar and Heat Energy 

   Harvesting

7 183030001104 Shah Sanil  Estimation of Thermal Boundary March 2023

   Conditions for Heat Exchangers

   Using Efcient Inverse Heat Transfer

   Techniques

8 163010000101 Mahida Supriya Development and Application of March 2023

   Waste Polymer Modied Binder 

9 173410000101 Pandey Deepak Structure and Properties of Ionic March 2023

  Kumar Liquids on Metal Oxide Nanoparticles:

   Spectroscopic and Computational

   Approach 

10 183420000101 Roy Soumalya  Self-assembly of Polynuclear  April 2023

   Lanthanide and Zinc-Lanthanide 

   Complexes Utilizing Pyridine based

   Multisite Ligands: Synthesis, Structure, 

   and Molecular Magnetic Behavior

11 193011000101 Bhatt Khushbu Modelling of Gap Acceptance  June 2023

   Parameter for Severity Prediction at

   Uncontrolled Three-legged Intersections

   under Heterogeneous Trafc Condition

12 1934310011102 Solanki Karishman  Some Analogues of Wiener’s Theorem August 2023

  Bhupendrakumar 

13 193431000101 Manvi Kaushik Reliability Assessment of Complex August 2023

   Critical System through Qualitative Data

   Processing in Intuitionistic Fuzzy Environment

14 203021000101 Nihal Dhirubhai  Adaptive Parametric Compensation of  August 2023

  Dalwadi Uncertainties in Aerial Robotic Systems

Ph.D. - 2022 & 2023
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MEDALS - CLASS OF 2022
Chairman’s Medal

1. Jadav Harsh Kamleshbhai B.Tech. Civil Engineering

Institute Gold Medals

1. Jadav Harsh Kamleshbhai B.Tech. Civil Engineering

2. Madhav Shukla B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. Jariwala Mihir Chandrakant B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

Institute Silver Medals

1. Kolte Harshini Santosh B.Tech. Civil Engineering

2. Swargam Bharath Kumar B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. Duggad Priyam Suresh B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

4. Prajapati Ravikumar Narendrabhai B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering 

Institute Gold Medals

1. Dhavne Manthan Shantarambhai M.Tech. Civil Engineering

2. Vyas Nilkanthkumar Jayeshbhai M.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. Jayswal Shubham Pradipbhai M.Tech. Mechanical Engineering
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Chairman’s Medal

1. Sarv Verma B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

Institute Gold Medals

1. Munish Kumar B.Tech. Civil Engineering

2. Sarv Verma B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. G. Kshitij B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

Institute Silver Medals

1. Anurag B.Tech. Civil Engineering

2. Shreya Tated B.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. Solanki Malhar Yagnesh B.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

Institute Gold Medals

1. Parmar Nilrajsinh Dharmendrasingh Civil Engineering

2. Sharma Nishant Kamalprakash M.Tech. Electrical Engineering

3. Shah Manan Haren M.Tech. Mechanical Engineering

M.Tech. 
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181010011012 Mer Jaldeep Nileshbhai UG Aarya Civil Engineering Design

181010011022 Deval Pushpendersingh R. UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

181010012006 Gyan Prakash UG Swapne Shrushti Interior Project LLP

181010012007 Harshit Goyal UG Intellipaat Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

181010012012 Lalam Sai Karthik  UG Vishwa Samudra Engg Pvt. Ltd.

181010012013 Manu Singh UG Tata Consultancy Services

181010012016 Nishant Bhargav UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

181010012017 Prashant Patel UG Hitech iSolutions LLP

181010012018 Ritesh Kumar UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

181010012022 Yogendra Kumar Sharma UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

181020011001 Panara Alish Nareshbhai UG Wipro Limited

181020011003 Rajyaguru Dhaval B. UG Caliber Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

181020011004 Trivedi Dhrumil Kamleshbhai UG Life Line Surgical

181020011005 Nakrani Dhruv Tulsibhai UG Tata Consultancy Services

181020011007 Khuman Jayesh Sureshbhai UG Wipro Limited

181020011008 Jeet Pranav Bhai Thakore UG Tata Consultancy Services

181020011009 Baloliya Jigneshkumar V. UG iSquare Technologies

181020011010 Karavadra Karan B. UG Wipro Limited

181020011014 Patel Maharshi Sohankumar UG Tata Consultancy Services

181020011015 Chachaniya Naitikkumar S. UG Webosphere Technolabs LLP

181020011017 Makwana Paresh M. UG Pentashield Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

181020011020 Chad Rajesh Singh Aan Singh UG Keyence

181020011021 Patel Rishitkumar Maheshbhai UG Jatson Power Pvt. Ltd.

181020011026 Jain Viren UG Tata Consultancy Services

181020011027 Vaghela Virendrakumar R. UG PCB Planet and Eurocircuit

181020012003 Ashish Yadav UG S pectra Fuels

181020012004 Bhanu Pratap Solanki  UG Vindiata

181020012007 Kushagra Asthana UG Adapt Ideations

181020012008 Madhav Shukla UG Gujarat Gas Limited

181020012010 Mohammad Arif UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

181020012014 Rishu Kumar UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

181020012015 Satyajeet Kumar Verma UG Alept Consulting Pvt. Ltd.

181020012017 Sheetal Solanki  UG M.P.P.K. Vidyut Vitaran Co. Ltd.

181020012020 Kakara Vidhya Bharthi UG JSW Steels

PLACEMENT & HIGHER STUDIES - CLASS OF 2022

STUDENTS PLACED 

Enrollment No. Name Degree Company
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Enrollment No. Name Degree Company

181029012015 Naman Mehta UG Alept Consulting Pvt. Ltd.

181030011002 Mehta Abhishek Rajeshbhai UG JSW Steels

181030011003 Desai Akshat Dharmeshbhai UG IMEG Corp.

181030011004 Tripathi Anurag Dharmendra UG Tata Consultancy Services

181030011006 Parmar Chandrashekhar H.  UG Caliber Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

181030011009 Rathod Dhruvraj Rajeshbhai UG Synergy Maritime Management

181030011013 Patni Jainam Premal UG South Indian Bank

181030011014 Mistry Jimit Dineshkumar UG 3S+MEP

181030011015 Karavadra Ketan Rambhai UG Wipro Limited

181030011017 Parmar Meet Dalpatbhai UG Raptee Energy

181030011018 Jariwala Mihir Chandrakant UG KHS Machinery Limited

181030011019 Mitanshu Mothghare UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

181030011022 Gupta Rakesh Nareshprasad UG Tata Consultancy Services

181030011023 Ravikumar N Prajapati  UG Torreta Tools Pvt Ltd

181030011024 Tripathi Rohitmani N. UG Hashtag Infosystem.

181030011025 Shah Rushil Chiragbhai UG Tata Consultancy Services

181030011027 Pancholi Tanmay Rajiv UG Corpto Tech. Pvt Ltd.

181030012001 Abhay Upadhyay UG Tata Motors Limited

181030012004 Gopal Krishna Sharma UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

181030012012 Mridul Kumar UG IMEG Corp.

181030012014 Nikhil UG Tata Consultancy Services

181030012015 Nishant Kumar UG GSPC Limited

181030012019 Sandeep Kumar UG Gujarat Gas Limited

181030012022 Sudhanshu Bajpai UG Gujarat Gas Limited

181030012025 Yash Chaurasia UG Gujarat Gas Limited

183030000101 Chadaram Srinivasu UG Raghu Engineering College

183031010101 Prassan Maheshbhai Shah UG Mundra Solar Technology Park Ltd.

202010000104 Upadhyay Harit Anandbhai PG Regional Sceince Center, Rajkot

202010000109 Dhavne Manthan S. PG HiTech Projects Private Limited

202010000115 Sharma Vimal Laxmandev PG AMNEX Info Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

202020000103 Rana Ashish Dasharathbhai PG Waree Energies Ltd.

202020000106 Patel Dishabahen Ishvarbhai PG Matter Motor Works Pvt. Ltd.

202020000107 Isha Nishith Mankad PG Ishan Technologies

202020000109 Patel Keyur Kishorbhai PG Matter Motor Works Pvt. Ltd.

202020000112 Modi Nidhi Vinaykumar PG Raj Electricals

202020000113 Vyas Nilkanthkumar J. PG Matter Motor Works Pvt. Ltd.

202020000118 Pandya Vidhi Viratkumar PG Radikale Engg. Pvt. Ltd.



HIGHER STUDIES

181010011004 Dalal Bansari Ronak Arizona State University, US

181010011005 Patel Dhaivat Chetan University of Wollongong, Australia

181010011006 Mengar Dhanvi Jigneshbhai MSU Baroda, India

181010011008 Patel Elishkumar Dilipkumar LD Engineering College, India

181010011011 Kolte Harshini Santosh SVNIT Surat, India

181010011013 Jitendra Kumar LD Engineering College, India

181010011015 Patel Maitri Mineshbhai VIT Vellore, India

181010011016 Patel Mudra Brahmgna University of Adelaide, Australia

181010011018 Shah Parva D.  CEPT University Ahmedabad, India

181010011021 Patel Preet Deepakbhai  University of West London, UK

181010011024 Gohel Rushi Prakashkumar Conestoga College, Kitchner, Canada

181010012009 Jayendra Buntolia Indian Institute of Foreign Trade (IIFT), India

181020011019 Agnihotri Prabhav Santosh University of Houston, USA

181020011024 Mesvani Shyam Jignesh S. P. University, Anand, India

181020011028 Gadher Yash Anilbhai Centennial College Ontario, Canada 

181020012001 Aditya Powari University of Manchester, UK

181020012002 Shrivastava Arpit Kumar  IIT Gandhinagar, India

181020012005 Swargam Bharath Kumar University of Maryland, Baltiomore, USA

181030011008 Patel Deep Kalpeshkumar Purdue University, US

181030011011 Prajapati Heel Maheshbhai Algoma University, Canada

181030011021 Duggad Priyam Suresh IIT Bombay, India

181030012017 Polichetty Rishi Shriram R.  Alliance University, India

181030012021 Naik Siddhant Sachin IIT Bombay, India

Enrollment No. Name Institute/University

202030000102 Chauhan Bhumitbhai B. PG Reyzan Solar Pvt. Ltd

202030000105 Desai Harshil Vimalkumar PG ACCEL Limited

202030000107 Patel Jeelkumar Vinodbhai PG Line O Matic

202030000108 Kashyap Nikhil Dhiraj PG Jord International Pvt. Ltd.

202030000109 Mudaliar Palanirajan T. PG Pentashield Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

202030000112 Jayswal Shubham P. PG ACCEL Limited

Enrollment No. Name Degree Company
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28

181020011001 Alish Nareshbhai Panara UG Aaryan Beverages

181020012019 Suyash Mishra UG Naxatra Labs

181030011005 Shah Arj Niravbhai UG QOPTO Technology Pvt. Ltd.

181030011027 Tanmay Rajiv Pancholi UG QOPTO Technology Pvt. Ltd.

181030011028 Mahulikar Ujval Subodh  UG QOPTO Technology Pvt. Ltd. 

202010000107 Chaudhari Keval M. PG Dev Corporation

202030000108 Kashyap Nikhil Dhiraj PG Jord Infra. Pvt. Ltd.

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Enrollment No. Name Degree Organization



Enrollment No. Name Degree Company

191010011002 Karhale Atharva Shankar UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

191010011010 Solanki Dhruv Amarshi UG TBEA Energy (I) Pvt. Ltd.

191010011020 Rana Jay Chaitanya UG DR Agrawal Infracon Pvt. Ltd.

191010011021 Sangani Keval Jaysukhbhai UG Access point India Pvt. Ltd.

191010012001 Aashutosh Singh UG Capgemini 

191010012002 Abhishek Kumar UG Akash Byjus

191010012016 Prashant Kumar Mali UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191010012018 Haravath Ravi  UG Megha Engg. & infrastructures Ltd. 

191010012019 Quazi Sameed Mo. Shahid Ali UG TBEA Energy (I) Pvt. Ltd.

191010012024 Srashti Sharma UG Capgemini 

191010012026 Yash Agarwal UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

191020011006 Hiranshi Rupeshkumar Zala UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191020011010 Pandya Meet Harshadkumar UG Keyence India Pvt. Ltd. 

191020011011 Thakker Nilang Kamleshkumar UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191020011014 Verma Pavan Harishkumar UG Robokits India

191020011015 Trivedi Priyen Malay UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

191020011016 Verma Sakshikumari Ajaykumar UG Prozeal Green Energy Private Limited

191020011020 Patel Shyamikbhai Jitendrabhai  UG Hitachi Hirel Power Electronics Pvt. Ltd. 

191020011021 Swapnil R. Patel UG Saas Pay

191020011023 Chapla Utsavkumar A. UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191020012002 Ajay Kumar UG TBEA Energy (I) Pvt. Ltd. 

191020012003 Akash Sahu UG Akash Educational Services Ltd.

191020012004 Akshat Garg UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191020012006 Apoorv Pandey UG Tata Consultancy Services

191020012010 Harsh Jalan UG Tata Consultancy Services

191020012011 Harsh Lodhi UG Capgemini 

191020012014 Kartik Setia UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191020012017 Manvendra Pratap Singh UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191020012018 Nehal Agrawal UG Capgemini

191020012021 Prince Kumar UG Fynd

191020012022 Ramesh Kumar UG Matter Motor Works Pvt. Ltd

191020012023 Rishita Yadav UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191020012024 Ruchit Kumar Patel UG Tata Consultancy Services 
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STUDENTS PLACED

PLACEMENT & HIGHER STUDIES - CLASS OF 2023



191020012025 Sarv Verma UG Grid Controller of India Ltd.

191020012026 Shresth Verma UG Tata Consultancy Services

191020012027 Shreya Tated UG Tata Consultancy Services

191020012029 Chittibommala Tharun UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191020012030 Vinod Singh UG Vidyakula International School

191029012010 Divyansh Anand UG UnitGrid

191030011001 Ayan Sharma UG Tata Consultancy Services

191030011004 Patalia Dharmil Rupang UG Deepak Chem. Tech. Ltd.

191030011011 Panchal Hemil Harshadkumar UG Deepak Chem. Tech. Ltd.

191030011012 Nagme Ibrahim Hozefa UG Tata Consulting Engineers

191030011014 Rathod Jay Maheshbhai UG Akash Byjus

191030011015 Patel Jay Bhupendrabhai UG Deepak Chem. Tech. Ltd.

191030011016 Vachhani Jeel Rajendrabhai UG L&T Technology Services

191030011025 Madhu Mihir Jignesh UG Tata Consulting Engineers

191030011027 Rathod Nirajsinh Vijaysinh UG TBEA Energy (I) Pvt. Ltd.

191030011028 Tiwari Nisarg Atulkumar UG Deepak Chem. Tech. Ltd. 

191030011033 Maheshwari Pratham M. UG Endure Air

191030011034 Pattani Saurabh Rajeshbhai UG Matter Motor Works Pvt. Ltd.

191030011037 Jasani Shubh Jitendrabhai UG Rajoo Engineers Limited 

191030011038 Singh Siddharth Brijesh UG GIPC

191030011042 Rupareliya Tilak Rajendrabhai UG TBEA Energy (I) Pvt. Ltd.

191030011043 Maidh Vimal Ranabhai UG RKC Infrabuild Pvt. Ltd.

191030011045 Patel Yash Sanjaykumar UG Deepak Chem. Tech. Ltd.

191030012001 Abhishek Singh UG Tata Consulting Engineers

191030012002 Amit Kumar UG Deepak Chem. Tech. Ltd.

191030012005 Gurpreet Singh UG Tata Consultancy Services

191030012006 Meegada Hema Anka Sainadh UG Tata Consultancy Services

191030012007 Kumavat Jayesh Madanlal UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191030012010 Deshmukhe Mahesh B. UG Cognizant Technology Solutions

191030012011 Mayank Kumar Saini UG TBEA Energy (I) Pvt. Ltd.

191030012016 Gautam Shreyaskar Mannilal UG Tata Consulting Engineers

191030012021 Vashu Maheshwari UG TBEA Energy (I) Pvt. Ltd.

191039011009 Maitri Kiran UG Tata Consulting Engineers

212010010301 Malvania Vatsal R. PG Bhaskaram Group of Companies

212010000307 Parsana Utsav Arvindbhai PG KCT Consultancy Services 

212020000201 Modi Akash Kalpeshkumar PG Matter Moter Works Pvt. Ltd.

212020000202 Yadav Anjali Premchand PG HKRP Innovation LLP

212020000207 Dabhi Khushee Bimalbhai PG Robofun Lab

212020000208 Patel Krunalkumar Lalabhai PG Newen Systems Pvt. Ltd.

212020000212 Sharma Nishant Kamalprakash PG Cognizant Technology Solutions

30
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HIGHER STUDIES

191010011001 Ashesh Ashokkumar Patel Centennial College Toronto, Canada

191010011005 Deep Utpal Shah George Brown College Toronto, Canada

191010011009 Mathur Dheeraj Deepak Top Technology, India

191010011019 Patel Jay Gordhanbhai  Nirma University, India

191010011029 Vachhani Purna Bipinbhai  BVM, Vallabh Vidyanagar, India

191010011030 Purva Chirag Desai Humber College, Ontario, Canada

191010011033 Patel Sarthak Maheshkumar  George Brown College Toronto, Canada

191010011035 Mehta Sneh Darshak Bhanwar Rathore Design Studio, India

191020011024 Pipaliya Yash Dilipbhai Maven Silicon Softech Pvt. Ltd., India 

191020012013 Kamlesh Kumar San Jose State University, California, USA

191020012015 Kumar Kartikey IIT Dhanbad, India

191030011006 Bhinarwala Dhruv Hiteshkumar Fachhochschule des Mittelstands, Germany

191030011018 Ahuja Kanishk Kamlesh SVNIT Surat, India

191030011021 Kadia Krutagna Anilkumar Ahmedabad University, India

191030011022 Kshitij G. Johns Hopkins University Baltimore, USA

191030011029 Patel Om Dipakkumar Conestoga College Guelph, Canada

191030011041 Tathya Bhatt  University of Maryland, USA

202010000116 Shah Vraj Gopaldas  Nirma University, India

212030000405 Shah Manan Haren IITRAM, India

Enrollment No. Name Institute/University

191020011003 Aryan Brijesh Gautam UG  Aloxe Ventures Private Limited

ENTREPRENEURSHIP

Enrollment No. Name Degree Organization



As a young citizen of India,
Armed with technology, knowledge and love for my nation,
I realize, small aim is a crime.

I will work and sweat for a great vision,
The vision of transforming India into a developed nation,
Powered by economic strength with value system.

I am one of the citizen of the billion;
Only the vision will ignite the billion souls,
It has entered into me;

The ignited soul compared to any resource,
Is the most powerful resource on the earth,
Above the earth and under the earth.

I will keep the lamp of knowledge burning,
To achieve the vision – Developed India,
If we work and sweat for the great vision with ignited minds,
The transformation leading to the birth of vibrant developed,
India will happen.

I pray the Almighty:
“May the divine peace with beauty enter into our people;
Happiness and good health blossom in our bodies, minds and souls”. 

- Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam

Song of Youth



rd3  Convocation: 2019

Near Khokhara Circle, Maninagar (East), Ahmedabad - 380026, Gujarat.

Phone : 079 67775488 / 67775499  | Fax: 079 6777 5475  |  office@iitram.ac.in | www.iitram.ac.in  

INSTITUTE OF INFRASTRUCTURE, TECHNOLOGY, 
RESEARCH AND MANAGEMENT

(An Autonomous University established by Government of Gujarat)
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